
THIS WEEK AT ST. LUKE’S – May 21-27, 2016 
Saturday, May 21 
9:00 AM The Choice is Mine Workshop  
11:00 AM Granite Creek Park Food Ministry Serving, Granite Creek Park, Prescott 
5:30 PM Holy Eucharist 
 

Sunday, May 22 
Trinity Sunday 
8:00 AM Holy Eucharist  
9:45 AM Sunday School 
9:45 AM Nursery Available 
10:00 AM Holy Eucharist 
11:30 AM Newcomers’ Luncheon 
1:00 PM Girl Scouts 
 

Monday, May 23 
No events scheduled 
 

Tuesday, May 24 
5:00 PM Vestry Meeting 
6:30 PM Boy Scouts 
 

Wednesday, May 25 
10:00 AM Healing & Eucharist Service 
5:00 PM Bible Study 
5:00 PM Progressive Christian Studies: Reimagining God 
7:00 PM Choir Rehearsal 
 

Thursday, May 26 
9:00 AM Morning Prayer 
10:15 AM Christian Formation Commission Meeting 
 

Friday, May 27 
6:30 PM Cub Scout Pack Meeting 
 

LOOKING AHEAD… 
 Monday, May 30 – Memorial Day, Office Closed 

 Monday, June 6- Friday, June 10—Vacation Bible School (VBS), 8:45 a.m. to 12 p.m., St. Luke’s  

 Monday, June 6- Eat at Augie’s – Support St. Luke’s, Lunch and/or Dinner, 15% (except alcohol) will go to St. 

Luke’s 

 Friday, June 10 – Prayer in the Spirit of Taize, 6 p.m., Chapel 

 Saturday, June 11 Chris Christy’s Ordination to the Diaconate, Trinity Cathedral, Phoenix, 10 a.m. 

 Sunday, June 12 – Reception for Chris Christy, after 10 a.m. service during coffee hour, Parish Hall 

 Thursday, June 16 – Blood Drive, 10 a.m. – 2 p.m., Parish Hall 

 Sunday, June 19 – Friday, June 24 – Youth Mission Trip to Cortez, CO 

 Sunday, June 26 - Reception for Carl Anderson, after 10 a.m. service, Parish Hall 

 Tuesday, June 28 – Vestry Meeting, 5 p.m., Conference Room 

 Monday, July 4 – Independence Day, Office Closed 


